
2017 Liturgy Schedule (Troy)
Sun Jan 1 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jan 1 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jan 4 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jan 6 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Fri Jan 6 Feast of Nativity - Liturgy 6:00pm - 11:30pm

Sun Jan 8 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jan 8 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jan 11 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jan 13 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jan 15 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jan 15 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jan 18 Feast of Epiphany - Liturgy 6:00pm - 11:00pm

Fri Jan 20 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jan 22 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jan 22 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jan 25 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jan 27 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jan 29 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jan 29 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Feb 1 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Feb 3 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Feb 5 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Feb 5 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Feb 8 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Feb 10 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Feb 12 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Feb 12 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Feb 15 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Feb 17 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Feb 19 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Feb 19 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Feb 21 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mina 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Feb 22 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Feb 22 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 4:00pm - 7:00pm
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2017 Liturgy Schedule (Troy)
Fri Feb 24 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Feb 26 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Feb 26 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Feb 28 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mark 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Mar 1 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Mar 1 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mina 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Mar 3 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Mar 5 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Mar 5 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Mar 7 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Mar 8 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Mar 8 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mark 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Mar 10 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Mar 12 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Mar 12 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Mar 14 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mina 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Mar 15 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Mar 15 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Mar 17 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Mar 19 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Mar 19 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Mar 21 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mark 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Mar 22 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Mar 22 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mina 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Mar 24 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Mar 26 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Mar 26 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Mar 28 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 1:30pm - 4:30pm

Wed Mar 29 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Mar 29 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mark 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Mar 31 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Apr 2 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Apr 2 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Tue Apr 4 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Mina 1:30pm - 4:30pm
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2017 Liturgy Schedule (Troy)
Wed Apr 5 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Wed Apr 5 Lent Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Fri Apr 7 Last Friday of Lent Liturgy 12:00pm - 4:30pm

Sun Apr 9 Palm Sunday Liturgy 7:00am - 1:00pm

Sat Apr 15 Feast of Resurrection Liturgy 6:00pm - 11:30pm

Wed Apr 19 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Apr 21 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Apr 23 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Apr 23 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Apr 26 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Apr 28 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Apr 30 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Apr 30 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed May 3 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri May 5 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun May 7 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun May 7 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed May 10 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri May 12 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun May 14 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun May 14 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed May 17 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri May 19 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun May 21 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun May 21 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed May 24 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri May 26 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun May 28 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun May 28 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed May 31 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jun 2 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jun 4 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jun 4 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jun 7 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am
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Fri Jun 9 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jun 11 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jun 11 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jun 14 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jun 16 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jun 18 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jun 18 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jun 21 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jun 23 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jun 25 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jun 25 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jun 28 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jun 30 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jul 2 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jul 2 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jul 5 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jul 7 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jul 9 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jul 9 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jul 12 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jul 14 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jul 16 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jul 16 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jul 19 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jul 21 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jul 23 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jul 23 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Jul 26 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Jul 28 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Jul 30 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Jul 30 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Aug 2 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Aug 4 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Aug 6 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am
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Sun Aug 6 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Aug 9 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Aug 11 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Aug 13 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Aug 13 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Aug 16 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Aug 18 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Aug 20 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Aug 20 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Aug 23 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Aug 25 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Aug 27 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Aug 27 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Aug 30 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Sep 1 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Sep 3 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Sep 3 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Sep 6 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Sep 8 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Sep 10 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Sep 10 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Sep 13 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Sep 15 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Sep 17 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Sep 17 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Sep 20 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Sep 22 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Sep 24 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Sep 24 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Sep 27 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Sep 29 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Oct 1 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Oct 1 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Oct 4 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Page 5 of 7



2017 Liturgy Schedule (Troy)
Fri Oct 6 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Oct 8 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Oct 8 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Oct 11 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Oct 13 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Oct 15 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Oct 15 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Oct 18 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Oct 20 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Oct 22 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Oct 22 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Oct 25 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Oct 27 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Oct 29 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Oct 29 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Nov 1 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Nov 3 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Nov 5 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Nov 5 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Nov 8 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Nov 10 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Nov 12 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Nov 12 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Nov 15 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Nov 17 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Nov 19 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Nov 19 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Nov 22 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Nov 24 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Nov 26 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Nov 26 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Nov 29 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Dec 1 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Dec 3 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am
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Sun Dec 3 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Dec 6 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Dec 8 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Dec 10 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Dec 10 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Dec 13 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Dec 15 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Dec 17 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Maximus & Fr. Mark 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Dec 17 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mina 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Dec 20 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Dec 22 Liturgy - Fr. Mark 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Dec 24 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mina & Fr. Maximus 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Dec 24 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Mark 8:15am – 11:15am

Wed Dec 27 Liturgy - Fr. Mina 7:00am - 9:30am

Fri Dec 29 Liturgy - Fr. Maximus 8:30am - 11:30am

Sun Dec 31 Liturgy: 1st - Fr. Mark & Fr. Mina 7:00am – 10:30am

Sun Dec 31 Liturgy: 2nd - Fr. Maximus 8:15am – 11:15am
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